LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

FYI - CHANGES

Name
Maida Rangel

Corrections

Alvin Henderson

Brooke Mavis

Current Dept
County Court at Law Clerks

Community Supervision

Community Correctional Fac

Dept # Current Title

0820

6101

6110

Deputy County Clerk II

Supervision Officer CSCD

Supervision Officer CSCD

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

$38,680

$45,909

$47,746

533

635

635

Personal Bond/Surety Program

Community Correctional Fac

Community Supervision

November 25, 2019

Dept # New Title

6113

6110

6101

Caseworker CSCD

Supervision Officer CSCD

Supervision Officer CSCD

New Salary Grade Min?

$38,577

$45,909

$47,746

633

635

635

% chg
0%

0%

0%

Eff Date
11/18/2019

11/18/2019

11/18/2019

Notes
Notification Only, County to State

Transfer of position to fund 6053-610019112-504010 (SCORE) from fund
6050-610010053-504010 (Basic Supervision) Orders attached.
Transfer of position to fund 6050-610010053-504010 (Basic Supervision)
from fund 6053-610019112-504010 (SCORE) Orders attached.



