LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT **FYI - CHANGES**

November 25, 2019														
Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes	
Maida Rangel	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$38,680	533	Personal Bond/Surety Program	6113	Caseworker CSCD	\$38,577	633	0%	11/18/2019	Notification Only, County to State	
Corrections														
Alvin Henderson	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$45,909	635	Community Correctional Fac	6110	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$45,909	635	0%	11/18/2019	Transfer of position to fund 6053-610019112-504010 (SCORE) from fund 6050-610010053-504010 (Basic Supervision) Orders attached.	
Brooke Mavis	Community Correctional Fac	6110	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$47,746	635	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$47,746	635	0%	11/18/2019	Transfer of position to fund 6050-610010053-504010 (Basic Supervision) from fund 6053-610019112-504010 (SCORE) Orders attached.	